Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
Name of Company [ 5320583 |

De Facto 1187 Limited

I,

George H W Gniffith
Century House

31 Gate Lane

Boldmere

Sutton Coldfield

West Midlands B73 5STR
the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at
26 April 2010

Signed e !
George H W Gniffith

Dated 27 April 2010
George H W Gniffith Ltd

Century House
31 Gate Lane
Boldmere
Sutton Coldfield
West Midlands B73 5TR
For Official Use
Tevnmle mom—w T -
<
(]
[1 4
e ]
Py *A509PJMV*
o “ B 01/05/2010 4

COMPANIES HOUSE




Al

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
De Facto 1187 Limited

on the 26" day of Apnil 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I

1
1

Geoffrey Hugh Gosling - Director
Of Bumble End, Woodside Drive, Little Aston, Sutton Coldfield B74 3BB

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked ‘A’ are to the best
of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the
above named company as at 26™ Apnl 2010 (being a date not more than 14 days before
the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business
as a Holding Investment Company

FRENCH & CO.,
BOLICITORS
247A JOCKEY ROAD
—————BOLEMERE
SUTTON COLDIELD AT

Date &a‘t}d—r‘x’:’ 200 Signature(s) @ ﬁ (_/1\
Before me @_a J

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths

Sworn at

D. V. FRENCH
A SOLICITOR AUTHORISED TG ADMINISTER OATHS

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

Signature @ @{"\\Dme' 26/4‘ /)vfo




]

A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Uncharged Assets
Cash at Bank 59,471 59,471
59,471 59,471
Available to preferential creditors 59,471 59,471

.
Signature 5 K C\‘ Date 2 _/C'l’,/z"’o




Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 59,471
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 59,471
Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders 59,471
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 59,471
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Associated Creditors (54,491)
HM Revenue and Customs (3,502,419)
Trade and Expense Creditors (150)
(3,557,060)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (3,497,589)
Share Capital
Ordinary Shares (2)
2)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members {3,497,591)

Signature ﬁ /w’& L\Date ZC /"'fc I/J'“”’




o1e \_ A \WN %DV(\V % FM\\J amjeudig

AV 7d weyduwng

000 00 61+°705‘€ 90815 UOIU(Y (f “ISNOH AU KD “eaxy [[nyrjos 7% weySuung | swoisny) 7 anuaAsy W H
000 00 0¢1 ZNE $1A0 JIpIe) ‘Aep UmI) '01L X0d O d 3snoy sarueduio)
00 0 €€ 16F°PS MNO +6d TINYNOS ‘Yieakf ASPIO0H ‘Proy piojieng ‘Unop) AopjooH §1 | PYT SIUSUNSBAU] SWRYSY
¥ ALndas woA1d PRy | ¥ JUBWIB[Y
jo anjep Ajanaas geqq | ANIndas Aug jo spreaq | 1q2p jo yunomwy (apoysod yum) ssaappy 10 10)1PALI JO JWEN

uorssassod s, Auedwios sy w1 uadosd JsA0 113 JO uousIa1 SUnIe]d SIONPaId PUE $30TAIRS 10 spood jo Ajddns
ay1 Jo aoueApe W pred syunowe SUrIE[d SISWOISND PUE SJUSWAFE 9[es [BUOHIPU0d Jo Surses] [aueyd ‘osedind-an1y Jopun sIoNpalo Aue AJIUapl pue s101paIs [[e spnpdut isnw no X 10N
0107 11dy 97 pajep Smison ydny £a4j5095) Jo NABPYIE Y} Wl 0] PALIAJ2J |V, PANIEW PGIYX? TSI,
ALIALT L8TT OLDVA 3d - SHOLIAAYD ANVJNOD 8




